
Sign-in Roster ASCE-SIS Meeting

Date: April 12, 2021
Location: Virtual - Microsoft Teams

Duration: 1 hour

Presentor: Jake Melder (ITD)

Topic: Public Engagement During the COVID-19 Pandemic

 Description: The COVID-19 pandemic prevented in-person activity, but development of
transportation projects couldn’t afford to slow down. In 2020 ITD’s Office of Communication
expanded on virtual public involvement tools to effectively reach and engage the public. This
presentation will provide an overview of the methods, tools, and accomplishments of that virtual
public involvement.

Number Name Email

1 Lauren Nuxoll lnuxoll@kittelson.com

2 Sarah Kuhn skuhn@newfields.com

3 Dan Zimmerman dzimmerman@stratageotech.com

4 Michelle McDonald mmcdonald@to-engineers.com

5 Kip Davidson kipd@horrocks.com

6 Jake Melder Jake.Melder@itd.idaho.gov

7 David Baker david.baker1@jacobs.com

8 Ben Burke benb@horrocks.com

9 Chris Donley chris.donley@cardno.com

10 Dawson Sigman dawson.sigman@nv5.com

11 David J Irish david.j.irish@parsons.com

12 John Graves gravesjp@outlook.com

13 Karie Gullickson karieg@horrocks.com
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14 Kent Fugal kfugal@idahofallsidaho.gov

15 Melissa Jannusch mjannusch@cityofboise.org

16 Nathan Stewart nstewart@mccall.id.us

17 Sergio Rangel sergio@thelandgroupinc.com

18 Stephen Loop fullcircle_69@q.com

19 Tyler Wolf twolf@thelandgroupinc.com
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